
BUS 21 EMERGENCY AM ROUTE 
Student Transport AM PICKUP 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

DEPART AM 

ROUTE Address 

7:17 13006 NE Emerick Rd 

7:17 13004 NE Emerick Rd 

7:18 12703 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:19 12400 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:20 42110 NE 118th Ave 

7:22 Cedar Creek @ NE 95th St 

7:25 5812 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:34 Cedar Creek Rd at NE 426th 

7:35 8601 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:36 Cedar Creek Rd at NE 95th Ave 

7:41 41419 NE Bald Mtn Rd 

7:42 NE 114th Ct/NE Goodnight Rd 

7:43 40009 NE Goodnight Rd 

7:44 39610 NE 109th Ave 

7:44 39409 NE 109th Ave 

7:47 Hoff Rd at NE 399th 

7:49 40602 NE Hoff Rd 

7:51 41303 NE Hoff Rd 

7:52 41400 NE Hoff Rd 

7:52 41404 NE Hoff Rd 

7:52 12511 NE 414th St 

7:53 41701 NE 129th Ave 

7:58 Old Pup Creek Rd 

8:00 Proctor Rd 

8:01 13119 NE Pup Creek Rd 

8:02 43906 NE Pup Creek Rd 

8:03 Glory Trail Rd 

8:04 12302 NE Grinnell Rd 

8:06 Green Mountain School 

BUS 21 EMERGENCY PM ROUTE 
Student Transport PM DROPOFF 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

DEPART PM 

ROUTE Address 

3:01 12302 NE Grinnell Rd 

3:02 Glory Trail Rd 

3:02 43906 NE Pup Creek Rd 

3:03 13119 NE Pup Creek Rd 

3:04 Proctor Rd 

3:06 Old Pup Creek Rd 

3:10 13006 NE Emerick Rd 

3:10 13004 NE Emerick Rd 

3:11 12703 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:12 12400 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:13 42110 NE 118th Ave 

3:15 Cedar Creek @ NE 95th St 

3:18 5812 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:27 Cedar Creek Rd at NE 426th 

3:28 8601 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:29 Cedar Creek Rd at NE 95th Ave 

3:34 41419 NE Bald Mtn Rd 

3:35 NE 114th Ct/NE Goodnight Rd 

3:36 40009 NE Goodnight Rd 

3:37 39610 NE 109th Ave 

3:37 39409 NE 109th Ave 

3:40 Hoff Rd at NE 399th 

3:42 40602 NE Hoff Rd 

3:44 41303 NE Hoff Rd 

3:45 41400 NE Hoff Rd 

3:45 41404 NE Hoff Rd 

3:45 12511 NE 414th St 

3:46 41701 NE 129th Ave 

3:56 Green Mountain School 

BUS 14 EMERGENCY AM ROUTE 
Student Transport AM PICKUP 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

DEPART AM 

ROUTE Address 

7:12 43118 NE Cedarmist Rd 

7:15 (Doty farms) 16313 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:17 18316 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:18 18912 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:18 18911 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:18 19005 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:19 East Wright Rd/Cedar Creek Rd 

7:20 21711 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:22 22411 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

7:25 Hwy 503 at NE 256th Ave 

7:26 27111 NE 419th St 

7:27 Hwy 503 / Healy Rd (Chelatchie Prairie U-Haul) 

7:30 Lve Chelatchie 

7:32 26000 NE 419th St 

7:33 24716 NE 419th St 

7:39 Amboy Territorial - Historical Bldg 

7:41 NE 186th & 399th 

7:43 399th & NE Alderwood Dr 

7:48 NE Munch/Ira Jones Rd 

7:52 Horton Rd 

7:54 Lewcedar Drive 

7:56 7912 NE Etna Rd  

7:55 8712 NE Etna Road 

7:56 45614 NE 89th Ave 

7:57 9100 NE Etna Rd  

7:58 9320 NE Etna Road 

7:59 Etna Rd at NE 96th 

8:00 10901 NE ETNA RD 

8:01 Etna Rd at Buncombe Hollow 

8:04 Green Mountain School 

BUS 14 EMERGENCY PM ROUTE 
Student Transport PM DROPOFF 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

DEPART PM 

ROUTE Address 

3:03 Etna Rd at Buncombe Hollow 

3:04 10901 NE ETNA RD  

3:05 Etna Rd at NE 96th 

3:06 9320 NE Etna Road 

3:07 9100 NE Etna Rd 

3:08 45614 NE 89th Ave 

3:09 8712 NE Etna Road 

3:12 7912 NE Etna Rd 

3:14 Lewcedar Drive 

3:16 Horton Rd 

3:26 43118 NE Cedarmist Rd 

3:28 (Doty farms) 16313 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:30 18316 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:31 18912 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:31 18911 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:31 19005 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:32 East Wright Rd/Cedar Creek Rd 

3:33 21711 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:35 22411 NE Cedar Creek Rd 

3:38 Hwy 503 at NE 256th Ave 

3:39 27111 NE 419th St 

3:40 Hwy 503 / Healy Rd (Chelatchie Prairie U-Haul) 

3:42 Lve Chelatchie 

3:44 26000 NE 419th St 

3:44 24716 NE 419th St 

3:51 Amboy Territorial - Historical Bldg 

3:53 NE 186th & 399th 

3:54 399th & NE Alderwood Dr 

3:59 NE Munch/Ira Jones Rd 

4:07 Green Mountain School 



SCHOOL VAN 54 EMERGENCY ROUTE 
Student Transport AM Pickup/PM Dropoff SPURREL ROAD 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

DEPART AM 

ROUTE DEPART PM ROUTE Address 

7:49 3:04 12200 NE Spurrel Rd 

7:50 3:05 11706 NE Spurrel Rd 

7:52 3:07 10804 NE Spurrel Rd 

8:04 3:19 Green Mountain School 


